CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE NOVA VENECIA - ES
DESPESAS COM LOCOMOGAO
MES DE NOVEMBRO DE 2019

DATA DA
SAIDA

04/11/2019

04/11/2019

27/11/2019

26/11/2019

26/11/2019

DATA DO
EMPENHO

25/10/2019

25/10/2019

11/11/2019

11/11/2019

11/11/2019

DESTINO

Brasilia-DF

Brasilia-DF

Vitoria-ES

Vitdria-ES

Vitdria-ES

FAVORECIDO

LUCIANO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

ANTONIO EMILIO ABREU DIAS BORGES

GLEYCIARIA BERGAMIM DE ARAUJO

JOSE LUIZ DA SILVA

CLAUDIO MARCOS ALVES DOS SANTOS

DIARIAS

VALOR QUANT.

3.031,13

3.031,13

648,08

1.144,68

1.144,68

5

PASSAGENS COMBUSTIVEIS

1.564,90

1.564,90

0,00

0,00

0,00

352,00

0,00

357,50

0,00

357,50

LOCAGAO DE
VEiCULO

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

DIARIA DE
MOTORISTA

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

HORAS

(MOTORISTA)

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

TOTAL DA
DESPESA

4.948,03

4.596,03

1.005,58

1.144,68

1.502,18



